

City of Columbia, Missouri

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	TMF	P-21000	Version: 1				
Туре:	Planning and Zoning Commission Item		Status:	Approved			
File created:	3/18/2022		In control:	Planning and Zoning	Commission		
On agenda:	3/24/2022		Final action:	3/24/2022			
Enactment date:	actment date:			Enactment #:	Enactment #:		
Title:	Case # 77-2022						
Indexes:	A request by the Columbia Historic Preservation Commission (agent), on behalf of the City of Columbia (owner), seeking to establish a historic preservation overlay district including properties addressed as 910 and 912 E. Walnut and designating both existing structures as historic landmarks. (This case was tabled at the February 10, 2022 meeting to allow for technical corrections).						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Locator Maps, 3. HPC Findings of Fact Report for PZC & Council, 4. Site and Historic Element Photos, 5. Petition for Historic Landmark andor District Designation, 6. HPC Minutes (October 5, 2021), 7. Council Minutes Excerpts (April 16, 2018), 8. HPC Recommendations Letter (May 2018)						
Date	Ver.	Action By	у	Ac	tion	Result	
3/24/2022	1		g and Zoning C				

## Case # 77-2022

A request by the Columbia Historic Preservation Commission (agent), on behalf of the City of Columbia (owner), seeking to establish a historic preservation overlay district including properties addressed as 910 and 912 E. Walnut and designating both existing structures as historic landmarks. (This case was tabled at the February 10, 2022 meeting to allow for technical corrections).